Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madison Fowler - (1679773) - City Of Peterborough SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

25/05/24
18/05/24
23/06/24
01/06/24
06/04/24
28/01/24
30/09/23
16/03/24
24/06/23
05/03/23
03/12/23
20/05/23
28/05/23
18/03/23

02/04/23

Date

23/06/24
01/06/24
25/05/24
18/05/24
06/04/24
16/03/24
28/01/24
03/12/23

Meet

West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024
South Lincs CSC 38th Tulip Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024
City of Peterborough Development Series 2024
City of Peterborough Development Series 2024
Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints Open Meet 2023
City of Peterborough SC Season Opener 2023
West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Mini Meet 2023

City of Peterborough Mini Meet 2023

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

South Lincs 37th Tulip Meet 2023

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2023

Meet

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Development Series 2024
West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024
South Lincs CSC 38th Tulip Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Development Series 2024
West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints Open Meet 2023

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Venue

Kings Lynn
Spalding
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Braintree
Peterborough
King's Lynn
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Spalding
Whittlesey
Kings Lynn

Peterborough

Venue

Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Kings Lynn
Spalding
Whittlesey
King's Lynn
Braintree

Peterborough
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Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Level

Level

3
3
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52.66 156 F 30/09/23 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener 2023 Peterborough 3
53.65 147 F 24/06/23 City of Peterborough Mini Meet 2023 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3
55.62 132 H 28/05/23 March Marlins Fenland Open Meet 2023 Whittlesey Co Peterboro 3
55.58 132 F 20/05/23 South Lincs 37th Tulip Meet 2023 Spalding Co Peterboro 3
58.49 114 F 02/04/23 ~ COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2023 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3
57.31 121 H 18/03/23  West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023 Kings Lynn Co Peterboro 3
53.71 147 F 05/03/23  City of Peterborough Mini Meet 2023 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3
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